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Family Preparation 
Adoption Consultants Map
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 Regions 1-3
Sarah Moyer
574-780-5572
Sarah.Moyer@dcs.IN.gov

 Regions 4,7
Jillian Williams
260-415-4383
Jillian.Williams@dcs.IN.gov

 Regions 5-6, 9
Carrie Snider
765-412-1830
Carrie.Snider@dcs.IN.gov

 Region 10
Chad Shewman
317-670-7432
Chad.Shewman@dcs.IN.gov

 Region 11
Dawn Kunkler
765-509-0861
Dawn.Kunkler@dcs.IN.gov

 Region 8, 13, 16-17
Brenda Stoner
812-582-9231
Brenda.Stoner@dcs.IN.gov

 Region 12, 14-15, 18
Heather Click
812-593-2763
Shannon.Click@dcs.IN.gov

Adoption Manager
Michelle Savieo
260-241-3461
Michelle.Savieo@dcs.IN.gov
North Supervisor (1-7, 11)
Kandice Moore
260-409-8203
Kandice.Moore@dcs.IN.gov
South Supervisor (8-10, 12-18)
Jan Dotson
812-582-0592
Jan.Dotson@dcs.IN.gov


